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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Aksh Optifibre Limited 
Fibre & Cable Division, Bhiwadi 
F- 1075-1081, Phase III  
RIICO Industrial Area    
Bhiwadi - 301 019, Alwar 
Rajasthan  
INDIA   

has implemented and maintains an  
Occupational Health and Safety Management System. 

Scope: 
The Occupational Health & Safety activities and supporting processes associated with Design and 
Manufacture of Optical Fibres and Optical Fibre Cables.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 45001 : 2018  

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

(BS OHSAS 18001: 2007) 

Date of last certification expiration date 

Date of Recertification Audit 

Date of Current Certification Cycle Start Date 

Date of Current Certification Cycle End Date 

 

 

 

 

20000103 OHS18 

2017-03-01 

 

2022-02-19      

2021-12-18 

2022-02-21 

2025-02-19 

 

 

 

 

  

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director    

  
 

 

 


