



## CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

## **Aksh Optifibre Limited**

Fibre & Cable Division, Bhiwadi F- 1075-1081, Phase III RIICO Industrial Area Bhiwadi - 301 019, Alwar Rajasthan INDIA

## has implemented and maintains an **Occupational Health and Safety Management System**.

Scope:

The Occupational Health & Safety activities and supporting processes associated with Design and Manufacture of Optical Fibres and Optical Fibre Cables.

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

## ISO 45001 : 2018

Certificate registration no.	20000103 OHS18
Date of original certification	2017-03-01
(BS OHSAS 18001: 2007)	
Date of last certification expiration date	2022-02-19
Date of Recertification Audit	2021-12-18
Date of Current Certification Cycle Start Date	2022-02-21
Date of Current Certification Cycle End Date	2025-02-19



DQS Inc.

Brad Mc Guine

Brad McGuire Managing Director



Accredited Body: DQS Inc., 1500 McConnor Parkway, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA Administrative Office: Deutsch Quality Systems (India) Pvt. Ltd., 5th Floor, Anjaneya Techno Park, 147, HAL Airport Road, Kodihalli, Bangalore- 560 017 - India